JoSAA 14/06/25, 1:21PM

N
E-Counselling Services
ocess

Simplifying The Admission Pr

I8 Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
lITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

2025-26
Opening and Closing Ranks
Round No 1
Institute Type Government Funded T

echnical Institutions

Institute Name Gurukula Kangri Vishw
avidyalaya, Haridwar

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL,
SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats
represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Gurukula Kangri Computer Science Al OPEN  Gender- 35226 61724
Vishwavidyalaya, and Engineering (4 Neutral
Haridwar Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.infapplicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx Page 1of 5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/Root/CandidateLogin.aspx
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$BtnCscLogin','')

JoSAA

https://josaa.admissions.nic.infapplicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

1840

9034

373

18771

1528

8146

4989

37560

2194

8887

14/06/25, 1:21PM

2781

9860

373

22087

1666

11065

5834

61888

2806

9812

Page 2 of 5



JoSAA
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.infapplicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

19131

1353

7857

315

1713

50282

2501

10116

22159

14/06/25, 1:21PM

22782

1608

11122

315

4493

70431

2538

10840

24664

Page 3 of 5



JoSAA

https://josaa.admissions.nic.infapplicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Gurukula Kangri
Vishwavidyalaya,
Haridwar

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

10068

4890

43954

11264

24775

12182

5160

14/06/25, 1:21PM

12171

5900

79077

11986

27821

13438

6205

Page 4 of 5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

JoSAA 14/06/25, 1:21PM

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

E Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.infapplicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx Page 5 of 5


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

