JoSAA 14/06/25, 1:21PM



→ Home

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025**



→ CSC Login

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

Round No

Institute Type
Government Funded T echnical Institutions

Institute Name
Gurukula Kangri Vishw avidyalaya, Haridwar

Academic Program
ALL
Seat Type / Category
ALL
Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Vishwavidyalaya, and Engineering (4 Neutral Haridwar Years, Bachelor of	Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
recnnology)	Vishwavidyalaya,	and Engineering (4	Al	OPEN		35226	61724

JoSAA 14/06/25, 1:21 PM

Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1840	2781
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9034	9860
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	373	373
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18771	22087
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1528	1666
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8146	11065
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4989	5834
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	37560	61888
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2194	2806
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya,	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8887	9812

JoSAA 14/06/25, 1:21 PM

Haridwar	Technology)					
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19131	22782
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1353	1608
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7857	11122
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	315	315
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1713	4493
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	50282	70431
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2501	2538
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10116	10840
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22159	24664

JoSAA 14/06/25, 1:21 PM

Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10068	12171
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4890	5900
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	43954	79077
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11264	11986
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24775	27821
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12182	13438
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5160	6205

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

JoSAA 14/06/25, 1:21PM

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





